

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.17021 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
05.	14.09.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought two weeks time to file implead petition to bring the Economically Backward Corporation as party respondent. Post on 29.09.2023. <u>RC, J</u> SCH/BSK	